
May - 2025 Examination Toppers List of Class : 6
RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME

47 MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING
1 220104710738 VANSH BHARDWAJ 967 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
2 220104710688 ANISH SINGH RAWAT 949 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
3 220104710690 ANMOL MEHTA 927 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
4 220104710728 ROHIT KUMAR 899 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
5 220104710689 ANKIT KUMAR JAISWAL 898 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
6 220104780104 HARMAN  SINGH 884 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
7 220104710733 SAKSHAM PANDEY 879 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
8 220104710679 ABHINAV NAIR 876 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
9 220104710705 JAI SINGH 875 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
9 220104710734 SHARANDEEP SINGH 875 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

10 220104780103 BANSRAJ  YADAV 870 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
11 220104710719 PIYUSH PUNJ 854 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
12 220784706548 LOVEKUSH 853 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF HAND TOOLS,JALANDHAR
13 220104710720 PRINCE LAL 849 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
14 220104710697 DEV 847 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
15 220104780102 ANKIT  KUMAR 845 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
16 220104780114 ROHIT  KUMAR 839 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
17 220104710714 MANJEET SINGH 834 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
18 220104710736 SUMIT KUMAR 827 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
19 220104710715 MANJINDER SINGH 825 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA
20 220104710691 ANUJ BADOLA 821 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

50 Textile Technology
1 220445081094 MANISH  KUMAR 716 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
2 220445081102 SANTOSH  KUMAR 670 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
3 220445011981 YUVRAJ 658 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
4 220445011958 KARANVEER SINGH 657 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
5 220445081105 SUNNY  KUMAR 654 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
6 220445081092 KRISHNA  YADAV 649 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
7 220445081096 MANTU  KUMAR 643 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
8 220445081091 HIMANSHU 633 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
9 220445081095 MANOJ  KUMAR 632 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

10 220445011954 GURWINDER SINGH 628 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
11 220445011948 BHAVNESH 619 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
12 220445011959 KARTIK 618 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
13 220445081086 BIJESH  KUMAR 613 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
14 220445081083 ANKIT  KUMAR 599 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
15 220445081093 LOVEKUSH 576 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
16 220445011966 MOHMMAD KALAM 552 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
17 220445081099 RAVI  KUMAR 550 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
18 220445081085 ASHWIN SRI VASTAVA 543 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
19 220445011978 SUMIT KUMAR 542 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
20 220445011945 AMAR KANT PANDEY 536 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

51 CIVIL ENGINEERING
1 220175180277 AJAY KUMAR 731 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
2 220195112024 BHAVYA BANSAL 730 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
3 221535182512 JANVI MONGA 728 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
4 220175110822 KULWINDER SINGH 724 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
5 220175110827 NAVJEET SINGH 714 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
6 220175110832 PARWINDER SINGH 712 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
7 220525115134 LAGAN TIWARI 709 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
8 221475108587 BHUPINDER KAUR 707 ANAND COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND MGMT.,SULTANPUR ROAD,KAPURTHALA
9 220195112016 AMAR KUMAR 704 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

10 221475108591 PRIYA 701 ANAND COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND MGMT.,SULTANPUR ROAD,KAPURTHALA
11 220195112030 GAUTAM 700 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
12 220185111653 SUMANPREET KAUR 697 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
13 220605181464 VICKY  KUMAR 696 LONGOWAL POLYTECHNIC  COLLEGE, DERABASSI, MOHALI
14 220195112013 ABHINAV 693 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
15 220195112025 BHUMI 691 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
15 220175180296 SATISH KUMAR 691 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
15 220175180278 ALI AKBAR 691 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
16 220195112066 SANDEEP SINGH 689 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
16 220195112062 RAJWINDER KAUR 689 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
17 220175110843 SANA 688 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
18 220405114655 MANNEET SINGH 680 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
19 220645105944 NITIN NIRALA 678 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA
19 220195112015 AMAN KUMAR 678 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
20 220175110793 AMANJOT SINGH 677 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

52 ELECTRICAL ENGG.
1 220235280622 HARMANPREET  SHARMA 728 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA
2 220225212779 AMIT KUMAR 716 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
3 220185280423 ANMOLDEEP  SINGH 701 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
4 220215212624 ARJUN KUMAR 700 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, FEROZEPUR
5 220175280317 KHUSH MEHAK  SINGH 699 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
6 220405281002 SUMIT  BADOLA 697 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
7 220215212653 VIJAY KUMAR 696 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, FEROZEPUR
8 220195280454 CHANDER  KISHORE 684 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
9 220215280496 HARJEET  KAUR 682 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, FEROZEPUR

10 220175210907 SHRIDHAR JHA 680 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
11 220095280064 SHUBHAM  YADAV 676 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
12 220175210869 HARMANDEEP SINGH 675 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
13 220525215205 RAMANDEEP KAUR 673 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
13 220405280995 JASWINDER  PATHANIA 673 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
13 220185211687 JUJHAR SINGH 673 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
14 220405280990 AJAY  MINHAS 672 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
15 221155282245 PAWANPREET  SINGH 668 MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,ABOHAR
15 220585281388 RAVEENA  RANI 668 MALWA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,SADIK ROAD, FARIDKOT
15 220175210860 DILPREET SINGH 668 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
16 220175280306 GURPREET  SINGH 667 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
17 220405214696 SAGAR 666 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
17 220195212122 RAJ KUMAR 666 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
18 220235213114 MANINDER SINGH 665 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA
18 221855209509 RAMAN KUMAR 665 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
19 220525281291 HEMAN  SHARMA 660 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
19 220185211680 HARJIT SINGH 660 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
20 220685206013 MANPREET KAUR 659 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA

53 MECHANICAL ENGG.
1 220065310273 GOURAV 683 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
2 220065310263 ADITYA 679 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
2 220405381011 RAJBIR  SINGH 679 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
3 220525315233 HARMAN SINGH KAJJAL 651 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
4 220525381316 LADDI  SINGLA 650 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
5 220175380338 JASHAN KUMAR 647 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
5 220065310286 ROSHAN KUMAR 647 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
6 220185311755 PRABHJOT SINGH 646 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
7 220065310290 SHIVAM TIWARI 643 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
8 221915309960 MD NAJ BABU 640 KHALSA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY AMRITSAR
8 220065310269 BHAWANDEEP SINGH 640 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
9 220405314708 HARMANJIT SINGH BHELA 637 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
9 220125311272 RAJJI 637 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA

10 220525315235 HIMMAT SINGH 636 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
10 220185311740 HARSH SACHDEVA 636 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
11 220175310941 GURVIR SINGH 633 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
12 220065310287 ROSHAN TIWARI 631 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
13 220185311761 SANDEEP KUMAR 630 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
14 220525315221 ABHAY KUMAR SAHU 627 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
15 220525381312 HITESH  SINGH 626 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
16 220695381623 SUMIT  SINGH 625 V.M.S. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA
17 220175310924 ARMAANDEEP SINGH 624 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
18 221585309036 YOGESH RANA 623 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB
18 220225312869 RANJIT SINGH 623 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
19 220185311749 MAYANK 622 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
20 220185380432 SATNAM  SINGH 621 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

55 PROD. & INDL. ENGG.
1 220185580443 ASHWANI SEHGAL 614 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
2 220185511804 BALRAJ SINGH 569 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
3 220185580445 RISHIV  MEHRA 546 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
4 220195512213 RAJVEER SINGH 542 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
5 220095510572 LOVKUSH PANDAY 524 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
6 220095580087 GURJOT SINGH UBHI 521 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
7 220095510563 AMRITA TIWARI 498 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

56 CHEMICAL ENGG.
1 220305613610 KHUSHI 667 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
2 220305613612 NANDITA CHOUDHARY 660 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
3 220275613515 SUMEET SINGH 656 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, G.T.B. GARH, MOGA
4 220275613511 LOVEPREET SINGH 653 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, G.T.B. GARH, MOGA
5 220125680219 VISHAL 648 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA
6 220125680206 GAGANDEEP  KAUR 625 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA
7 220305613607 BRIJESH KUMARI 624 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
7 220305613606 ANSHU KUMARI 624 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
8 220305613619 RUCHIKA 622 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
9 220125680207 GEETA  PALI 619 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA

10 220305613618 PRIYA 612 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
11 220275613514 PARVEEN 605 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, G.T.B. GARH, MOGA
12 220305613617 PRABHJOT KAUR 591 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
13 220305613609 JASMEEN 588 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
14 220305613616 POOJA 587 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
15 220125680209 JASWINDER  SINGH 578 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA
16 220275613513 NAVDEEP SINGH 573 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, G.T.B. GARH, MOGA
17 220125680208 HARPREET  KAUR 560 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA
17 220275680752 GURPREET  SINGH 560 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, G.T.B. GARH, MOGA
18 220125680211 MEHAK  VERMA 541 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA
19 220125611298 JATINDER BOBBY 523 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA
20 220125680205 ABHIMANYU  KUMAR 521 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATALA



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME

57 CIVIL ENGG.(PTD)
1 220095790017 SOHAN  LAL 534 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
2 220095790001 ANKIT 462 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
3 220095790012 RAHUL  SAINI 447 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
4 220095790006 MOHAMAD  PARWEZ 406 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
5 220095790004 HARDEEP  SAINI 401 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
6 220095790002 GORAV PARTAP SINGH 396 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
7 220095790015 RAJESH KUMAR 392 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
8 220095790010 NITISH KUMAR 367 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
9 220095790003 GURVINDER  SINGH 364 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

10 220095790007 MOHAMMAD SALIM 361 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
11 220095790014 RAJENDRA  KUMAR 347 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
12 220095790005 MANISH KUMAR 340 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

58 ELECTRICAL ENGG.(PTD)
1 220095890030 RAKESH  KUMAR 370 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
2 220095890066 CHANDER  SHEKHAR 357 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
3 220095890021 ANSHUL SINGH THAKUR 354 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
4 220095890029 PARDEEP 352 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
5 220095890031 RAVI  MAHAJAN 345 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
6 220095890020 AMANDEEP SINGH 339 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
7 220265845008 SURENDER  KUMAR 335 VIDYA RATAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,KHOKHAR, LEHRAGAGA, SANGRUR
8 220095890068 PREM  SINGH 332 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
9 220095890022 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 319 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

10 220265890056 SURESH  KUMAR 313 VIDYA RATAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,KHOKHAR, LEHRAGAGA, SANGRUR
11 220095890033 RENU 307 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
12 220095890034 SANJAY SINGH RAWAT 298 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
13 220095890026 JAYANTA KUMAR NAYAK 292 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
14 220095890028 MAHESH  KUMAR 265 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

59 MECHANICAL ENGG.(PTD)
1 220095990047 PRADEEP  KUMAR 438 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
1 220095990044 MAHAVEER PRASAD JANGID 438 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
2 220095990038 AMULYA  MANDAL 419 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
3 220095990042 KANWALJEET 391 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
4 220095990037 ABHISHEK  GHANEKAR 361 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

61 ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.
1 220096110593 BHUMIKA 772 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
2 220326114008 SNEHA RANI 764 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
3 221856182755 GURMEHAK  SINGH 759 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
4 220096110588 AADVIKA 755 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
5 220096110597 HEMANT RAI 751 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
6 220176111029 SHAKTIDHAR JHA 739 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
7 220226112932 SINALI 737 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
8 220176111011 LOVEPREET KAUR 736 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
9 220206112374 AARNA SHARMA 730 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

10 220176111024 RAMANDEEP KAUR 725 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
10 220176111006 JASNOOR SINGH 725 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
11 221936182916 RHYTHM  TAGGAR 722 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
12 220206112378 NITIKA SAINI 721 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
13 220176110999 HARMAN SINGH 720 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
14 220326113994 KHUSHPREET KAUR 718 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
14 220206180487 ANKITA  CHOUDHARY 718 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
15 220176111040 TEJVEER SINGH 717 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
16 220176180351 AMARJEET  SINGH 715 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
16 220306113641 SHIVA KUMARI 715 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
17 221946182995 ANUPAM  KAUR 713 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PATIALA
18 220096110589 AARYAN PRATAP SINGH 711 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
18 220206112381 SAKSHI DHYANI 711 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
18 220096110611 SIDHANT GUSAIN 711 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
19 220206180488 DEEPANSHI 708 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
20 220326113982 BASHEENA 707 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

70 TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY (KNITTING)
1 220507010336 ANSH JUNEJA 665 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
2 220507010350 JASHANDEEP SINGH 630 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
3 220507010366 SOURAV CHAUHAN 612 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
4 220507010364 RAJAT 591 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
5 220507010359 PANKAJ KUMAR 586 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
6 220507010363 PRATHAM VERMA 585 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
7 220507010342 DEEPAK KUMAR 584 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
8 220507010333 KISHAN KUMAR 570 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
9 220507010345 HARMANPREET SINGH 565 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA

10 220507010360 PARAS DHAWAN 564 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
11 220507010357 MOHIT KUMAR 561 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
12 220507010344 HARJIWAN SINGH 555 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
13 220507081249 DAVINDERPAL  SINGH 548 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
14 220507010367 SOURAV SHARMA 527 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
15 220507010368 SUMIT NAGPAL 521 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
16 220507081255 SIMRANDEEP  SINGH 517 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
17 220507010369 TANISH TRERIA 514 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
18 220507010358 MOHIT KUMAR 508 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
19 220507010365 RAJVEER 495 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
19 220507081257 VISHALDEEP SINGH 495 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA

72 PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY
1 220227212954 MANDEEP KUMAR 654 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
2 220227212960 VISHAL KUMAR 652 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
3 220227280595 AMRIT  PAL 605 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
4 220227212938 ALKA 600 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
5 220227212959 PREETI 589 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
6 220227212939 AMRITPAL SINGH 572 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
7 220227212937 ABHISHEK KUMAR 523 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
8 220227212957 MEHAK 514 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
9 220227212950 IQBAL SINGH 496 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR

10 220227280599 ROHIT  KUMAR 476 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR
11 220227212941 ANKIT 470 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR

75 LEATHER TECHNOLOGY
1 220287513599 SUJAL 404 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR
2 220287513597 PARAS 398 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR

76 TEXTILE PROCESSING
1 220507610398 SHIVAM SHARMA 665 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
2 220507610396 SAHIL 651 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
3 220507681258 ABHISHEK  SINGH 644 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
4 220507610405 VASU BEDI 579 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
5 220507610375 AMIT RAI 574 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
6 220507610377 ANSH KALIA 568 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
7 220507610389 PARKASH KUMAR 567 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
8 220507610383 HARINANDAN KUMAR 566 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
9 220507610391 PRIYANSHU 564 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA

10 220507681259 ARYAN  DADWAL 552 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
10 220507610392 RAGHAV SHORI 552 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
11 220507610379 DHANJEET RAM 551 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
12 220507681262 PRABHJOT  SINGH 545 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
13 220507610371 ADITYA CHOUDHARY 541 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
14 220507610374 AMAN SHRIVASTAV 540 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
15 220507610378 ASHISH 529 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
16 220507681267 YUVRAJ  ANGRISH 524 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
17 220507610385 KARAN SINGH 504 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA
18 220507610388 NITISH KUMAR 500 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA

77 GARMENT TECHNOLOGY
1 221937782925 NAGEETA 698 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
2 221937782937 VISHAKHA DEVI 696 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
3 220147711425 JASMEET KAUR 688 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
4 220147711445 SOFIA 655 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
5 220147711430 MANPREET KAUR 650 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
6 220147711417 ANJALI 647 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
7 221937782935 TANNU  SAHNI 645 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
8 221937783196 KOMALPREET KAUR 640 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
9 220147711426 JASNEET KAUR 634 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

10 220147780253 BHAWNA 617 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
11 221937782936 VEENA 615 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
12 221937782932 SARA  ANSARI 609 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
13 220147780255 RAKHI 607 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
14 220147711421 GURSHER SINGH 605 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
15 220147711432 MEENU SHARMA 603 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
16 221937782928 POOJA 590 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
17 220317713802 GURSIMRANJOT KAUR 579 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
18 221937782924 MANPREET  KAUR 542 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
19 220147780254 NANDINI 529 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
20 220147711438 PRIYA 521 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

78 FASHION DESIGNING
1 220317813848 NAVNEET KAUR 746 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
2 220317813833 GURLEEN KAUR 743 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
2 220317813834 HARLEEN KAUR 743 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
3 220317813832 DIVYA BHATT 733 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
4 220317813850 NEETU 732 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
5 220317813860 SAKSHI SHARMA 730 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
6 221937882940 JASMEEN 725 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
7 220317813852 NEHA KUMARI YADAV 723 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
8 220317813863 SUKHDEEP KAUR 707 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
8 220147811449 ARSHDEEP KAUR 707 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
9 220317813840 JYOTI 703 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

10 220317813826 SANGYA 702 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
11 220317813853 NIKITA 699 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
12 220317813844 KOMALDEEP KAUR 688 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
13 220147811468 SIMRANJIT KAUR 681 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
14 220147811456 KHUSHBOO 677 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
15 220317813839 JOBANPREET KAUR 641 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
16 221937882942 KIRANDEEP KAUR 638 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
17 220147811466 SANDEEP KAUR 611 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
18 220147811458 MANPREET KAUR 607 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
19 220147811467 SIMRANDEEP KAUR 604 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR
20 220147811448 ANMOLDEEP KAUR 594 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

79 MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY
1 220637905894 DAISY 743 C.T. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHAHPUR,JALANDHAR
2 220637905898 JONTY 741 C.T. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHAHPUR,JALANDHAR
3 221177982279 RITIKA  GOYAL 740 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
3 221177907869 SANDEEP KAUR 740 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
3 221177982280 VISHAKHA  KOUNDAL 740 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
3 221177982278 REET  KAUR 740 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
3 221177920100 SARTAJ AZIZ 740 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
3 221177983143 SHAHID AHMAD PADDER 740 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
3 221177907853 AARTI SHARMA 740 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
4 220637905904 NAVJEET KAUR 735 C.T. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHAHPUR,JALANDHAR
4 220637905912 SHIVALIKA 735 C.T. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHAHPUR,JALANDHAR
5 220637981605 NIKITA 731 C.T. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHAHPUR,JALANDHAR
6 220637905910 SAMDEESH SAINI 729 C.T. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHAHPUR,JALANDHAR
7 221177907854 ABRAR HAMID BABA 725 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
8 221177920096 KAJAL  KUMARI 722 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
9 220637981606 RANVIR  SINGH 716 C.T. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SHAHPUR,JALANDHAR

10 221177907879 ZUBAIR AHMAD SHEIKH 710 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
11 221177907866 PINKI 707 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
12 221177907858 HIMANSHU KAPOOR 706 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
12 221177982275 HARPREET KAUR 706 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
13 221177907878 VISHAV RAJ SINGH 705 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
13 221177982277 PARUL 705 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
13 221177907864 NEETU 705 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
13 221177907861 KULWINDER SINGH 705 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
13 220297912486 DIYA 705 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
14 220157911495 DHARAMPREET SINGH 704 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH
14 220157911572 SARV PRIYA 704 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH
14 220297980775 GURLEEN  KAUR 704 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
15 220157911515 KAJAL 703 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH
16 221177907855 GURJINDER SINGH 702 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
16 220297980789 TANISHA 702 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
16 220297980786 SHARANJEET  KAUR 702 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
17 221177982274 BALWINDER  SINGH 701 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
17 221177907876 SYED ZAFFER MEHDI 701 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
17 221177907868 SACHIN KUMAR 701 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
17 220297912532 TAMANNA VERMA 701 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
17 221177907856 HARPREET KAUR 701 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
17 220157980262 DEEPANSHA 701 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH
18 220297912482 DALJEET KAUR 699 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
18 220297912484 DAVINDER KAUR 699 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
18 220157911512 ISHAN THAKUR 699 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH
19 221177907873 SIMRAN RANI 698 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA
20 220297912520 RHYTHMDEEP KAUR 696 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR

82 ARCHITECTURAL ASST.
1 220528215263 KOMAL 850 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
2 220528215269 RACHIT 836 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
3 220528215260 HARDEEP SINGH 831 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
4 220328214089 VANSHIKA BANSAL 827 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
5 220528215261 HIYA 822 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
6 220528215264 LOVISH KUMAR 816 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
6 220208212386 HARLEEN 816 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
7 220528215268 PRANAV VERMA 806 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
8 220528215265 NAVJOT KAUR 805 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
9 220098210626 DVIGJOT SINGH PAHUJA 801 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

10 220208212387 PALAK PURI 800 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
11 220328214074 AKWINDER KAUR 782 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
12 220328214085 MANISHA 781 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
13 220528215274 YANESH JAIN 777 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
14 220198212278 TANVI BHANDARI 776 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
14 220098210619 VAIBHAV JOSHI 776 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH
15 220528215271 ROHAN RAJAL 774 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
16 220528215272 SAMAYDEEP SINGH 764 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
17 220198212255 GURVEER SINGH 762 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
18 220528215257 AGAMJOT SINGH AHLUWALIA 761 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
19 220198212271 SANJAY KUMAR 759 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
19 220198212253 DIKSHA BANSAL 759 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
20 220198212274 SUMIT BANSAL 753 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

83 LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE
1 220208312395 HARMAN KAUR 439 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
2 220208312396 KANCHAN 433 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
3 220308313670 SAKSHI 429 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
4 220308313672 SARITA 428 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
5 220308313660 DIKSHA 420 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
5 220308313664 MEHAK BHART 420 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
6 220208312399 SUNITA RAWAT 417 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
7 220308313668 RANJEET KAUR 409 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
8 220308313675 SUKHPREET KAUR 400 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
9 220308313662 KAVITA DUGGAL 398 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

10 220308313656 ALISHWA 396 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
11 220308313665 NEHA 394 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
12 220308313658 DALJEET KAUR 388 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
13 220308313671 SANOVER 387 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
14 220308313673 SHIVANI 382 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
15 220308313667 RAMANDEEP KAUR 376 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
16 220208312392 BANDANA BHATT 300 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
17 220208312393 CHANDNI 292 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
18 220208312397 NAINA 290 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

84 INTERIOR DESIGN & DECORATION
1 220208412402 ARPITA THAKUR 754 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
2 220208412401 ANUSHKA BHATT 750 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
3 220208412406 MANISHA 714 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
4 220208412409 SUKRITI 698 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
5 220208412405 KASHISH RANA 659 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
6 220208412411 YADAVI KHULLAR 645 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
7 220208412404 KANIKA CHAUHAN 627 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
8 220208412410 TANIA 621 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
9 220208412400 ANSHIKA ARORA 612 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
10 220208480493 SONA  RAJU 602 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
11 220208480492 AASHIMA 600 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
12 220208412408 PRACHI VERMA 594 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

86 TEXTILE DESIGN
1 220448681114 NEHA 743 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
2 220448611991 HARVINDER KAUR BHULLAR 695 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
3 220448612012 VIDHI 683 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
4 220448611992 INDERJIT KAUR 656 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
5 220448611994 MANDEEP KAUR 635 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
6 220448611995 MUSKAN 625 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
7 220448612007 SIMRAN 624 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
8 220448612006 SIMARDEEP KAUR 615 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
9 220448612009 SONIA 592 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

10 220448612010 SUNEHPREET KAUR 584 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
11 220448611996 NAVEEN RANA 581 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
12 220448681115 NIKHIL  THAKUR 567 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
13 220448681108 HARMANBIR  KAUR 564 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
14 220448681111 HASMUKH  KUMARI 559 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
15 220448611987 HARMAN SINGH 546 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
16 220448681110 HARPREET  KAUR 525 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
17 220448611993 JASKARAN SINGH 516 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
18 220448611998 PANKAJ 430 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

87 MODERN OFFICE PRACTICE
1 220208740167 PALWINDER  KAUR 452 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
2 220208740165 NARGIS 450 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
2 220208740166 NEHA 450 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
3 220208740158 ANJALI 446 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
4 220208740173 SWATI 443 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
5 220208740164 MUSKAN 441 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH
6 220328740301 KULDEEP  KAUR 440 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
7 220328740294 KANCHAN 439 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
7 220328740304 MUSKAN 439 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
8 220328740309 PRIYA 438 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
8 220328740295 KARAMJEET  KAUR 438 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
9 220298740230 SIMRANJIT KAUR 430 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR

10 220298740234 TAMANA 425 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
10 220318740276 SANYA  SHARMA 425 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
11 220328740285 ANITA 422 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
12 220238740205 TWINKLE  DHIMAN 420 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA
13 220328740307 PRABHJOT  KAUR 418 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
13 220318740260 INDERJEET  KAUR 418 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
13 220318740257 BHAKTI  DUTTA 418 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
13 220318740274 ROSHNI 418 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
14 220318740258 GURLEEN KAUR 416 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
14 220328740288 HARPREET KAUR 416 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
15 220318740261 JASPREET 413 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
15 220318740278 SHALLU 413 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
16 220318740273 RIYA  ANAND 412 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
16 220318740269 POOJA 412 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
17 220318740262 JASPREET  KAUR 408 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
17 220238740190 KOMALDEEP  KAUR 408 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA
18 220318740282 TEJINDER  KAUR 407 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
19 220318740255 ARCHANA 404 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
20 220328740299 KIRANPREET KAUR 402 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
20 220328740297 KHUSHPREET  KAUR 402 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

90 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
1 220319013881 HRITIKA 637 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
2 221939082962 SHIVAM 631 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
3 220319013883 ISHIKA 630 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
4 220319013916 URVASHI 624 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
5 221939082952 MANDEEP  KAUR 620 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
6 220319013874 ASHU KUMARI 617 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
7 221939082950 KIRANDEEP  KAUR 610 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
8 220319013902 RAVLEEN CHAWLA 603 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
9 220189011870 SARBJIT KAUR 600 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

10 220319013896 NASEEBA 593 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
11 220189011867 NIMRATPREET KAUR 584 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
12 220199080476 KAJAL 580 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
13 220199012283 AZIZ YADAV 578 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
14 220319013899 PRAGYA 574 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA
15 220309013701 SAKSHI JAISWAL 568 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
16 220199012310 YISHU JAJORIA 562 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
17 220199012301 NAVDEEP KAUR 560 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
17 221939082961 SAYANA  VINOD 560 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
18 221949083035 MUSKAN 557 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, PATIALA
19 220199012308 VINIT INDORA 554 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA
20 220329014113 SARABJIT KAUR 553 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

91 LEATHER TECH.(FOOTWEAR)

1 220289113603 SANGEETA 419 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR
2 220289113600 MANISHA KUMARI 411 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR

93 AUTOMOBILE ENGG.
1 220409381025 RANJODH  SINGH 651 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
2 220179311077 JASPREET SINGH 648 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
3 220409314760 RAJNISH SHARMA 639 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
4 220069310309 NITISH CHOUDHARY 633 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
5 220409314741 AMIT KUMAR 632 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
6 220179311048 ASHUTOSH 631 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
7 220179380381 PREM GUPTA 629 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
8 220179311095 RASHPREET SINGH 628 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
9 220409314750 JASKARAN SINGH 627 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

10 220179380366 ANKUSH 626 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
10 220179311057 GULSHAN KUMAR 626 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
11 220179380373 HARSH HARCHAND 619 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
11 220179380367 DISHANT  BHATTI 619 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
12 220179311085 MANJOT SINGH 613 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
13 220179380390 TEJINDER  SINGH 609 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
14 220179311096 ROHIT KUMAR 606 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
14 220179311081 KARMANDEEP SINGH 606 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
14 220409314763 SAHAJNEET SURI 606 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
15 220829306880 GOURAV SINGH 605 BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB
15 220179311082 KIRATPREET SINGH ARORA 605 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
16 220409314746 GULSHAN 595 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
17 220409314745 GAGANPREET SINGH 593 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME
18 220069310313 RAJAT KUMAR 592 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA
19 220179380389 TARNPREET SINGH 589 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
20 220409381019 DARSHPREET  SINGH 585 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

95 Computer Science & Engg.
1 220529515386 SRISHTI 637 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
2 220179511164 TAMANNA RISHI 634 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
3 220529515288 AASHNA BHANDARI 633 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
4 220299512622 TANIAMEET KAUR 632 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
4 220309513722 KHUSHI 632 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
5 221859582792 PALLVI 631 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
5 221859582800 TANIA 631 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
5 220409514778 BRITI ARORA 631 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR
6 221909509907 PRINCE 629 GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES SOHIAN KHURD AMRITSAR
7 221939582985 SNEHA  GOYAL 628 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
8 220179511143 JEET SEHGAL 627 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
8 220529515383 SMARTH SHARMA 627 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
8 220529515365 RHYTHM KAPILA 627 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
8 221859582790 NIKHIL  KUMAR 627 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
9 220529515296 ANIRUDH SHARMA 626 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
9 220529515349 PARYAG BANSAL 626 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
9 220179511153 PRABHLEEN KAUR GILL 626 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
9 220189511913 KRITIKA 626 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

10 220179511159 SAPNA 624 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
11 220529515313 DHRUV SINGLA 623 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
12 221549508831 PRABHJOT SINGH 622 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTKAPURA, FARIDKOT
12 220529581336 KHUSHPREET  KAUR 622 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
12 221859582787 MANU  PRIYA 622 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
13 220529515289 ABHISHEK GARG 621 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
13 220189511888 ARMAAN SHARMA 621 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
13 220529515379 SHREYA TANWAR 621 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
14 220329514153 NANDINI SHARMA 620 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
14 221859582786 MANSI 620 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
15 220529515342 MAYANK GARG 619 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
16 220529515284 ISHAAN GUPTA 618 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
16 220309513714 GAGANDEEP KAUR 618 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR
16 220529515290 ACHINTYA MAURYA 618 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
16 221859509583 ANU DEVI 618 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
17 221269508145 ISHAAN SHARMA 617 DOABA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, GHATAUR,MOHALI
18 220799506806 TARANPREET KAUR 616 REGIONAL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BEHMAN DIWANA, BATHINDA
19 220179580406 JAISMEEN KAUR VIRK 615 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
19 221859582785 HARVEEN 615 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLY. COLLEGE, TALWARA, HOSHIARPUR
19 220299580794 JASNOOR SHARMA 615 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR
19 220179511151 PARABHJOT KAUR 615 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA
20 220529581337 LAKSHITA  DABRA 614 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
20 220529515371 SAKSHAM KANSAL 614 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA
20 220319513917 AMANPREET KAUR 614 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA


